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CP VERONA (0601083A)
VERONA - 17-02-2006 - 19-02-2006

Torneo CP VERONA 0601083A

Luogo VERONA  [Verona - Veneto]
Periodo 17-02-2006 - 19-02-2006

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri ZIZZARI MARCO - 

Partecipanti 19

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

15 2N Bartiromo Gerardo        ITA VEN VR 1625 0 0 1950 M 120461

1 CM Bertani Gianfranco       ITA VEN VR 2116 0 0 1960 M 806480 100928

19 2N Brunelli Flavio          ITA VEN VR 1608 0 0 1957 M 124273

9 1N Di Cerbo Giulia          ITA VEN VR 1962 0 0 1990 F 825026 109141

6 2N Gneo Marco               ITA VEN VR 1748 0 0 1963 M 104916

2 1N Jimchi Abdelaziz         ITA VEN VR 1766 0 0 1961 M 100931

16 3N Jirillo Antonio          ITA VEN VR 1595 0 0 1952 M 120892

13 3N Leone Cataldo            ITA VEN VR 1546 0 0 1955 M 117976

3 M Luciani Valerio          ITA VEN VR 2249 0 0 1973 M 803731 101361

18 2N Mantovani Adriano        ITA VEN VR 1640 0 0 1955 M 123737

17 2N Marin Alessandro         ITA VEN VR 1745 0 0 1957 M 122301

10 2N Marino Francesco V.      ITA VEN VR 1595 0 0 1970 M 109981

5 2N Menini Luca              ITA VEN VR 1724 0 0 1963 M 101560

7 1N Negro Raffaele           ITA VEN VR 1766 0 0 1948 M 104920

14 2N Neri Claudio             ITA VEN VR 1544 0 0 1962 M 118245

4 CM Rigo Gianfrancesco       ITA VEN VR 2019 0 0 1950 M 805912 101363

8 2N Sigillo Carmelo          ITA VEN VR 1604 0 0 1957 M 107143

12 3N Tencheni Maurizio        ITA VEN VR 1578 0 0 1950 M 115416

11 3N Zonta Riccardo           ITA VEN VR 1539 0 0 1964 M 115414
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

15 2N Bartiromo Gerardo        ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1950 M 120461

19 2N Brunelli Flavio          ITA 1608 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1957 M 124273

6 2N Gneo Marco               ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1963 M 104916

2 1N Jimchi Abdelaziz         ITA 1766 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1961 M 100931

16 3N Jirillo Antonio          ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1952 M 120892

13 3N Leone Cataldo            ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1955 M 117976

18 2N Mantovani Adriano        ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1955 M 123737

17 2N Marin Alessandro         ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1957 M 122301

10 2N Marino Francesco V.      ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1970 M 109981

5 2N Menini Luca              ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1963 M 101560

7 1N Negro Raffaele           ITA 1766 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1948 M 104920

14 2N Neri Claudio             ITA 1544 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1962 M 118245

8 2N Sigillo Carmelo          ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1957 M 107143

12 3N Tencheni Maurizio        ITA 1578 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1950 M 115416

11 3N Zonta Riccardo           ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1964 M 115414
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